
FACULITY LIAISONS  
   

DEPARTMENT/MAJOR 
INTERNSHIP 

COORDINATOR  EMAIL 
ARTS and SCIENCES   
Biology Courtney Guenther guentherc@winthrop.edu 

Chemistry James Hanna hannaj@winthrop.edu 

English Chen Chen chenc@winthrop.edu 

Environmental Science Marsha Bollinger bollingerm@winthrop.edu 

Human Nutrition Stephanie Nielsen nielsens@winthrop.edu 

Human Nutrition Elizabeth Weikle weiklee@winthrop.edu 

Interdisciplinary Studies Ginger Williams williamsv@winthrop.edu 

Mass Communication Bonnye Stuart stuartb@winthrop.edu 

Modern Language Scott Shinabargar shinabargars@winthrop.edu 

Political Science John Holder holderj@winthrop.edu 

Psychology Darren Ritzer ritzerd@winthrop.edu 

Psychology Donna Nelson nelsond@winthrop.edu 

Sociology Brett Woodfill woodfillb@winthrop.edu 

Social Work Jennifer McDaniel mcdanieljc@winthrop.edu 

COLLEGE of BUSINESS   
General Internships Celeste Tiller tillerc@winthrop.edu 

Healthcare Management Mike Matthews matthewsm@winthrop.edu 

Marketing and Management Keith Robbins robbinsk@winthrop.edu 

Accounting Charles Alvis alvisc@winthrop.edu 

Computer Science Steve Dannelly dannellys@winthrop.edu 

VISUAL and PERFORMING ARTS   
Design Sangwon Sohn  
Fine Arts Anne Fiala fialaa@winthrop.edu 

Theatre Daniel Gordon gordond@winthrop.edu 

Visual Arts Chad Dresbach dresbachc@winthrop.edu 

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION   
Athletic Training Alice McLaine mclainea@winthrop.edu 

Counseling Jennifer Jordan jordanje@winthrop.edu 

Exercise Science Logan Daughtry daughtryl@winthrop.edu 

Educational Leadership Walter Hart hartw@winthrop.edu 

Human Development and Family 
Studies Adrienne Edwards edwardsal@winthrop.edu 

Sports Management Ann Copeland copelanda@winthrop.edu 

Teacher Education Carolyn Grant grantcg@winthrop.edu 
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